Community Pharmacy Patient Questionnaire Results 2017 - 2018

Q1. Why did you vist this pharmacy Yourself Someone Else Both Other
today? for:
50 37 36 4
39.37% 29.13% 28.35% 3.15%
Q2. ifyou collected a prescription
(AL E T Straight away | Waited in pharmacy | Came back later N/A
staight away, did you have to wait in
the pharmacy o did you come back
later o collct t?
35 46 43 3
2% 6% 0% >
Q3. How satsfed were you with the
time it took to provide your o . . .
e oo snaror o cuner s | Notatallsatisfied | - Not very satisfied | Fairly satisfied | Very satisfied
services you required
0 0 53 74
o% o a2 se%
Q4. Thinking about any previous vsits
25 well a5 today's, how would you
rate the pharmacy on the following
factors?
. The cleanliness of the pharmacy Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good Very Good Don't know
0 2 35 90 0
0.00% 157% 23.00% 70.87% 000%
5. The comfort and convenience of
the waiting arease.g seating or Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good | VeryGood | Don'tknow
standing room)
0 2 42 83 0
0.00% 157% 33.07% 65.35% 000%
C. Having instock the Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good | VeryGood | Don'tknow
need
0 1 41 84 1
0.00% 079% 32.0% G6.10% 079%
0. Offering aclear and wellorganised Very Poor Fairly Poor Failry Good VeryGood | Don’tknow
layout
0 0 2 % 0
0.00% 0.00% 22.83% 7747% 000%
. Fiow Tong you have fo wait o be " " »
N Very Poor Fairly Poor FairlyGood | VeryGood | Don'tknow
0 0 32 9 0
0.00% o% 25% 75% o%
F. Having somewhere available where § § |
o coul sposk without belng Very Poor Fairly Poor FairlyGood | VeryGood | Don'tknow
overheard, if you wanted to
0 1 23 92 11
o% % 18% 2% o%
Q5. Again, including any previous
vsits to ths pharmacy, how would
vou rate the pharmacist and the.
other staff who work there?
. Being pollte and taking the tme 1o
eten e ot you e Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good VeryGood | Don’t know
0 ] 19 107 1
0.00% 0.00% 19.96% sa.25% 079%
:at:swermg any queries you may Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good Very Good Don’t know
0 ] 21 105 1
0.00% 0.00% 1650% 82.68% 079%
ph:::‘::r;\ce Yourecelved from the Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good Very Good Don’t know
0 ] 19 107 1
0.00% 0.00% 14.96% 80.25% 079%
. The service you received from the " " .
oiher pharmcy aaft Very Poor Fairly Poor FairlyGood | VeryGood | Don'tknow
0 ] 23 103 1
0.00% 0.00% 18.11% s1.10%
[ Providing an efficient service Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good Very Good | Don'’t know
0 ] 20 107 0
% o% 16% aa% o%
[F-The staff overal Very Poor Fairly Poor Fairly Good Very Good | Don't know
0 ] 23 104 0
% % 18% 2% 3
Q6. Thinking about all the times you
have used this pharmacy, how well
o you think it provides each of the
. Providing advice on a current
health problem or alonger term Not at all well Not very well Fairly well Verywell | Neverused
health condition
0 1 22 79 25
% 0007874016 7% 2% 20%
8. Providing general advice on leading | Not at all well Not very well Verywell | Neverused
a more heaithy ifestyle
0 1 29 64 33
% 0007874016 so% 26%
mﬂg‘;v::e": of medicines you no Notatall well Not very well Verywell | Never used
0 1 23 73 30
0.00% 079% 1811% 57.48% 23.62%
. Providing advice on health services | Not at all well Not very well Verywell | Neverused
or nformation available esewhere
[ 1 2 70 33
0.00% 079% 18.11% 55.12% 25.98%
Q7. Have you ever been given advice
about any of the ollowing by the
pharmacist or pharmacy staff?
te ki Yes No
38 89
30% %
[Heattty cating Yes No
40 87
1% %
[Physical exercise Yes No
32 95
5% 75%
Q8. Which of the following best
describes how you use this
pharmacy?
This is the pharmacy you choose to
visit if possible »
7%
This is one of several pharmacies that a1
you use when you need to
2%
This pharmacy was Just convenient
for you today 13
10%
account - the staff, the shop and the
service provided - how would you Poor Fair Good Verygood | Excellent
¥
received i
0 1 10 64 52
o% % % so% 1%
[Q11. How old are you? 16-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
0 2 17 27 16 30 3
o% 3 3% 1% 1% 2% 26%
[a2-Are you.. Male Female
56 71
ax s6%
Q13. Which of the following apply to
vou:
Vou have, o care for, children under
16 21
7%
You are a carer for someone with a 26
longstanding finess or infirmity
20%
[either 80
3%
[Total Questi 127

127

127

127

127

127

127



